FEATURES anp BE

Extra deep tread &
robust casing

Ideal for heavy duty

application in mining,

quarrying & rock
excavation

Strong nylon casing

High load
carrying capacity

GRIP MASTER XL

TRA CODE: E4/L4

Transport

Specially formulated
compound

Heat, cut & weather

Loading (10kmph/5mph)

Loaceg | folVE | (Okmpnszome) | TR

9750
40 20 659  30.1 195
21500
18.00-25 TL 1300 25
8750
32 498 1673 764 4952
19300

102
5.57
83

17000 9.5
37480 138
15000 7.5

33100 109



