## FEATURES AND BENEFITS





Size	PR	Туре	Rim Width in	Flange Height in	SW	OD	Static Loaded Radius	Rolling Circum	Transport (50kmph/30mph)		Loading (10kmph/5mph)	
									Max load	Infl. Prs.	Max load	Infl. Prs.
					mm/in	mm/in	mm/in	mm/in	kgs	bar	kgs	bar
									lbs	psi	lbs	psi
18.00-25	40	TL	13.00	2.5	20	65.9	30.1	195	9750	7.0	17000	9.5
					20	05.9			21500	102	37480	138
	32				4.00	1673	764	4952	8750	5.57	15000	7.5
					498	10/3			19300	83	33100	109